


8999.00

12999.00

1099.00

7499.00

10999.00



2299.00

7999.00

25999.00

1499.00

5999.00

9499.00

75

95

105

115

135

155

170

1/800

2/800

3/00

3/400

4/700

6/200

7/300

699.00

1049.00

1199.00

1399.00

1899.00

2549.00

2999.00

4.0 sq. mm x 1core

6.0 sq. mm x 1core

8.0 sq. mm x 1core

10.0 sq. mm x 1core

12.0 sq. mm x 1core

14.0 sq. mm x 1core

16.0 sq. mm x 1core

2 Core x 4.00 sq. mm

2 Core x 6.00 sq. mm

2 Core x 10.00 sq. mm

2 Core x 16.00 sq. mm

14.00

20.00

23.00

43.00

Alluminum

Alluminum

Alluminum

Alluminum

Conductor

18. Single Core Solid Alluminium Cable

19. Alluminium Twin Cables 

Weight

Condutor



706.00

1049.00

1599.00

2199.00

3099.00

7999.00

569.00

799.00

1399.00

1799.00

10/060

14/060

23/060

40/060
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